
City of Brighton Contract Listing - June 2024

Description Vendor Department Contract Type Contract Executed Contract Amount
Intersection rewire, cabinet install TAT Construction, Inc Public Works Task Order 6/2/2024 77,770.00$                           

As-Needed Municipal Engineering Services Iteris, Inc Citywide New MPA 6/3/2024 150,000.00$                         

Hattendorf Farm HVAC replacement Building Technology Systems, Inc Parks & Rec Amend Task Order 6/4/2024 17,132.19$                           

SCADA & PLC programming and data retrieval for sanitary sewer lift stations Automation Services, LLC Utilities Amend Task Order 6/4/2024 20,000.00$                           

Additional construction observation and materials testing services for MSC Kumar & Associates, Inc Facilities Amend Task Order 6/4/2024 59,000.00$                           

Concrete & Asphalt Cutting Precision Concrete Cutting Parks & Rec MPA Renewal 6/4/2024 70,000.00$                           

Elevator Inspection Services Shums Coda Associates ComDev MPA Renewal 6/6/2024 33,000.00$                           

As-Needed Municipal Engineering Services Olsson, Inc. Citywide New MPA 6/6/2024 450,000.00$                         

Backflow Testing DC Dirtworks, LLC Parks & Rec MPA Renewal 6/7/2024 50,000.00$                           

Annual Pyrotechnic Display Tri-State Fireworks, Inc Special Events New MPA 6/9/2024 35,000.00$                           

10th and Midland Storm Improvements American West Construction, LLC Utilities Change Order 6/11/2024 502,621.31$                         

Consulting Services for City of Brighton Retirement Plan Innovest Portfolio Solutions, Inc CMO MPA Renewal 6/11/2024 39,500.00$                           

As-Needed Municipal Engineering Services Alfred Benesch & Company Citywide New MPA 6/11/2024 150,000.00$                         

BRC Gym Expansion Design Larson Incitti Architects, P.C. Parks & Rec Change Order 6/12/2024 583,835.00$                         

Eagle Blvd boring to repair irrigation line Global Underground Corporation Parks & Rec Task Order 6/13/2024 17,325.00$                           

Brighton Rec Center - PA System Upgrades/Move High Country Low Voltage IT Task Order 6/14/2024 7,336.92$                             

Brighton Veterans Park Repairs Colorado Water Well PM Utilities Task Order 6/15/2024 1,855.50$                             

Pump Repairs & Replacement at Brighton Rec Center Colorado Water Well PM Utilities Task Order 6/16/2024 2,111.99$                             

Probation Services for Municipal Court Professional Probation Services Courts MPA Renewal 6/17/2024 12,000.00$                           

Benedict Park Renovation Construction Taylor Kohrs, LLC Parks & Rec New Contract 6/17/2024 2,847,318.71$                      

Water and sewer utility connection to James residence American West Construction, LLC Utilities Task Order 6/17/2024 75,000.00$                           

Design Services for 18th Avenue Sanitary Sewer Rerouting Professional Engineering Consultants, P.A. Utilities Amend Task Order 6/18/2024 57,610.00$                           

Amendment to Design for BRC Gym Expansion Harley Ellis Devereaux Corporation f/k/a Larson Incitti Architects, P.C. Parks & Rec Amendment 6/18/2024 583,835.00$                         

AV Installation & Maintenance High Country Low Voltage, LLC IT MPA Renewal 6/18/2024 35,000.00$                           

Traffic Signal Improvements TAT Construction, Inc Streets & Fleet MPA Renewal 6/20/2024 100,000.00$                         

Replace the failed VFD on the main AHU for City Hall. Building Technology Systems, Inc Facilities Task Order 6/20/2024 11,881.16$                           

On-Call Hydrogeological  Engineering Services Stantec Consulting Services Inc Utilities MPA Renewal 6/24/2024 100,000.00$                         

US85 Business Barrier Fence Ideal Fencing Corp, LLC Public Works New Contract 6/25/2024 10,450.00$                           

Installation of rebuilt 70 HP and 170 HP pumps at Ken Mitchell Cell #1 Water Technology Group Utilities Task Order 6/25/2024 6,332.00$                             

6,105,914.78$                      
NOTE - This listing does not include purchases where the Purchase Order is acting as the contract (goods only purchases).


